
AZWIRMAN
by AZWIRMAN AZWIRMAN

Submission date: 06-Jun-2024 09:26AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2396564314
File name: riah_Banks_Lending_Evidence_Form_Islamic_Business_Unit_Banks.pdf
(423.64K)
Word count: 4914
Character count: 26843



2

20

21

23

26

27







18



3







5

6
9

11

13

17

22

25



1

4

7

12

14

15

19

24



8

10

16



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 <1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9

AZWIRMAN
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnal.stkippersada.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to National School of Business
Management NSBM, Sri Lanka
Student Paper

dinastipub.org
Internet Source

Submitted to HHL - Handelshochschule
Leipzig
Student Paper

Submitted to Katholieke Universiteit Leuven
Student Paper

digilib.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

ijbmi.org
Internet Source

www.fee.uva.nl



<1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Internet Source

Submitted to Covenant University
Student Paper

Submitted to Oxford Brookes University
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Walisongo
Student Paper

Vincenzo Pacelli. "Chapter 115 An Intelligent
Computing Algorithm to Analyze Bank Stock
Returns", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2009
Publication

Yuzo Honda. "The effects of the Basle accord
on bank credit: the case of Japan", Applied
Economics, 2010
Publication

kubanni.abu.edu.ng
Internet Source

Submitted to London School of Marketing
Student Paper

Submitted to RMIT University
Student Paper

Submitted to Zambia Centre for Accountancy
Studies
Student Paper



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

GATEV, EVAN, and PHILIP E. STRAHAN.
"Banks' Advantage in Hedging Liquidity Risk:
Theory and Evidence from the Commercial
Paper Market", The Journal of Finance, 2006.
Publication

Alexander Situmorang, Deswarta Deswarta.
"Pengaruh Disiplin Kerja dan Pengawasan
Kerja Terhadap Kinerja dengan Kepuasan
Kerja sebagai Variabel Mediasi pada PT
Sewangi Sejati Luhur Kecamatan Tapung Hulu
Kabupaten Kampar", Al Qalam: Jurnal Ilmiah
Keagamaan dan Kemasyarakatan, 2024
Publication

digilib.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

durham-repository.worktribe.com
Internet Source

perpustakaan.pancabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.trunojoyo.ac.id
Internet Source

rebiun.baratz.es
Internet Source

Fitri Rahmawati, Nirmala Baini. "Dampak
Variabel Makro Ekonomi Domestik dan Global
Terhadap Indeks Saham Syariah Indonesia



27 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

(ISSI) Periode Mei 2011--Mei 2019", Li Falah:
Jurnal Studi Ekonomi dan Bisnis Islam, 2020
Publication

ejournal.stiesia.ac.id
Internet Source


